
 
CIN # L99999GJ1987PLC009768   

Regd. Office : 9/10, GIDC Industrial Estate, WAGHODIA, Dist. : Vadodara 

Ph. # 75 748 06350  E-Mail : co_secretary@20microns.com  

Website : www.20microns.com 

 
28th March, 2023 
 
To: 

BSE LIMITED 
Department of Corporate Services 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
MUMBAI – 400 001. 
SCRIP CODE : 533022 

 NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
LIMITED 
Listing Department 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra – Kurla Complex, 
Bandra [East],  
MUMBAI – 400 051. 
SYMBOL : 20MICRONS 

 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Sub : Information regarding loss of share certificate and issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof. 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015, we give 

below information regarding loss of share certificate received from one of the shareholders of the Company on 27th 

March, 2023 : 

 
We are in the process of issuing duplicate share certificate to him in lieu thereof after compliance of required 
formalities. 
 
We now request you to arrange to take note of the above. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully 

20 Microns Limited 

 

 

 

 

[Komal Pandey] 

Company Secretary &  

Compliance Officer 

Membership # A-37092 

S.no. Name of 

shareholder 

Folio no. Certificate 

no. 

Distinctive 

no. (From) 

Distinctive 

no. (To) 

No. of 

shares 

Letter 

received on 

1. MAHENDRA 

PRATAP 

YADAV 

 

MAHENDRA 

PRATAP 

YADAV 

00000090 

 

 

00000208 

19 

 

 

37 

828513 

 

 

839291   

829712 

 

 

840266 

1200 

 

 

976 

 

 

27/03/2023 


		2023-03-28T14:09:11+0530
	KOMAL PANDEY




