

CIN # L99999GJ1987PLC009768 Regd. Office : 9/10, GIDC Industrial Estate, WAGHODIA, Dist. : Vadodara Ph. # 75 748 06350 E-Mail : <u>co secretary@20microns.com</u> Website : <u>www.20microns.com</u>

28th March, 2023

То:	
BSE LIMITED	NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA
Department of Corporate Services	LIMITED
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Listing Department
Dalal Street, Fort,	Exchange Plaza, Bandra – Kurla Complex,
MUMBAI – 400 001.	Bandra [East],
SCRIP CODE : 533022	MUMBAI – 400 051.
	SYMBOL : 20MICRONS

Dear Sirs,

Sub : Information regarding loss of share certificate and issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015, we give below information regarding loss of share certificate received from one of the shareholders of the Company on 27th March, 2023 :

S.no.	Name shareholder	of Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1.	MAHENDRA PRATAP YADAV	00000090	19	828513	829712	1200	27/03/2023
	MAHENDRA PRATAP YADAV	00000208	37	839291	840266	976	

We are in the process of issuing duplicate share certificate to him in lieu thereof after compliance of required formalities.

We now request you to arrange to take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully 20 Microns Limited

[Komal Pandey] Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership # A-37092